

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 7092/2010

RADHAMMA &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

H.N. MUDDUKRISHNA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-03-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.NDB Raju, Adv.

Mr.M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr.M.A.Chinnasamy, Ld.counsel undertakes to file vakalatnama for the respondent No.1. Hence, Four weeks time is given to file the same. Being ready matter, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court after expiry of four weeks.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

SB