

ITEM NO.103 (MM)

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7092/2010

RADHAMMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

H.N. MUDDUKRISHNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-12-2018 This appeal was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.
For Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.B.D. Raju, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent, list the matter after the
ensuing winter vacation.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

