

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7092/2010

RADHAMMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

H.N. MUDDUKRISHNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.
Harisha S.R., Adv.
Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments commenced.

Further arguments to continue tomorrow.

Office to notify the name of Mr. N.D.B. Raju, advocate for the
respondents in the cause list.

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 10.01.2019.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)