

ITEM NO.1501

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7092/2010

RADHAMMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

H.N. MUDDUKRISHNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-01-2019 This appeal was called on for Judgment today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish, AOR

Mr. Harisha S.R., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ajay Rastogi pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.M. Khanwilkar and His Lordship

Appeal is dismissed in terms of the Signed Judgment.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(SIGNED NON REPORTABLE JUDGMENT IS PLACED ON THE FILE)